
Eager Minds A Eager Minds B Eager Minds A Eager Minds B Eager Minds A Eager Minds B Eager Minds A Eager Minds B

8:40-8:55

9:00-9:45

9:55-10:40

10:50-11:35

11:35-12:25

12:25-1:10 Reading Free Play Reading Free Play Reading Free Play Reading Free Play

1:20-2:05 Free Play Reading Free Play Reading Free Play Reading Free Play Reading

2:15-3:00

3:05-3:20

ASL: Manners and Moving ASL: Daily Life

STEM and Social Studies : Oceans and Space
STEM and Social Studies: Animals and 

Autumn

STEM and Social Studies: Continents, 

Dinosaurs and the Human Body

STEM and Social Studies:  Garden, Insects 

and Weather

Lunch and Recess

Afternoon Pick Up

ASL: Animals ASL: Feelings and Colors

Morning Drop Off

Eager Minds Plus 2023-2024
Tuesday

Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4



Eager Minds A Eager Minds B Eager Minds A Eager Minds B Eager Minds A Eager Minds B Eager Minds A Eager Minds B

8:40-8:55

9:00-9:45 Reading Math Reading Math Reading Math Reading Math

9:45-10:30

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:15 Math Reading Math Reading Math Reading Math Reading

2:15-3:00

3:05-3:20

Free Play Free Play Free Play

Life Skills Life Skills Life Skills Life Skills

Snack

Morning Drop Off

Eager Minds Plus 2023-2024

Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4

Lunch and Recess

Afternoon Pick Up

Free Play

Thursday


